CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Minimum 90min. operating time
•	 Available in both low and high voltage output
•	 Optional T-Bar hanger installation
•	 UL Listed
TECHNICAL DETAILS DIMENSIONS

WARRANTY 5 Year
CERTIFICATIONS UL Field Install
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: VA-ED-LV-16
VA-ED
VOLTAGE
[LV-16] Low Voltage Output / 16 Watts
[HV-54] High Voltage Output / 25 Watts
14.8” (Low Voltage) / 17.1” (High Voltage)1.4” / 1.6”
2.1”
2.8”
4.
5”
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: AUGUST 2025
ED SERIES
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
DIS
CONTIN
UED
WIRING DIAGRAMS
WHITE
WHITEWHITE
YELLOW
PURPLE
BLUE
RED
GRAY
DRIVER L
DRIVER N DRIVER +
DRIVER -
ED SERIES
(Low Voltage)
LED Driver
Connecting the two white battery
cables will energize the battery
Test Switch
BLACK
AC Input
L Output
(Optional)
BROWN
Switch
or
Unswitch
WHITE
WHITEWHITE
YELLOW
PURPLE
BLUE
RED
GRAY
DRIVER +
DRIVER -
DRIVER N
DRIVER L
ED SERIES
(Low Voltage)
LED Driver
Connecting the two white battery
cables will energize the battery
Not Connected
Test Switch
BLACK
AC Input
L Output
(Optional)
BROWN